Title 24 is regulated for lamps with color temperatures 4000K and below.
Product Data Sheet
Our UltraBright™ Architectural Series offers full-range dimming and long run lengths, all while keeping colors in
your space true to life. Available in warm to cool white, this powerful, seamless line of light is built for architectural
design, as well as everyday task and ambient lighting. Achieve standout cove, linear, and display lighting in homes
or businesses needing extra brightness.
PRECAUTION:  Please read all instructions carefully before installation.
Product Features

(1,646 lm/m)
*CCT may be +/-100K but always ordered from same bin and will present no noticeable differences perceived by the human eye.
Ordering Code
LengthBrand - - - -Series VoltageCCT
UltraBright™ Architectural Series 27K90C: 2700K/CRI 90+
30K90C: 3000K/CRI 90+
35K90C: 3500K/CRI 90+
40K90C: 4000K/CRI 90+
50K90C: 5000K/CRI 90+
24V
12V*
16FT
32FT
98FT
UB AS
24V
3
/8
”
10
 m
m
2”    51 mm
1/4”    6.3 mm
1/16”    2 mm
Architectural Series  Product Data Sheet  |  02
Compatible Drivers (24V)
Non-dimmable
Mean Well™ HLG
Mean Well™ LPV
Plug-In
Power Supply
Zurik® EMLV
LED Strip Length Product SKU Class 2DiagramPower Supply
1- 4 ft
5 - 18 ft
X
X
1 - 11 ft
1 - 12 ft
13 - 19 ft
20 - 37 ft
38 - 65 ft
66 - 122 ft
24V-WMPS2-1
24V-DPS2-4
LPV-60-24
HLG-60H-24A
HLG-100H-24A
HLG-185H-24A
HLG-320H-24A
HLG-600H-24A
1 - 6 ft
7 - 12 ft
DiagramPower Supply
Dimmable
X
X
X
X
1 - 21 ft X
X
Zurik® Universal
1 - 6 ft
7 - 12 ft
13 - 19 ft
20 - 24 ft
25 - 40 ft
41 - 61 ft
ZRK-EMLV2-30W-24VDC
ZRK-EMLV2-60W-24VDC